KT-LED9.5T8-48G-8XX-S /G3
T8 LED LAMP
Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.20.23
PRODUCT FEATURES
•  Compatible with most instant- and program-start electronic T8 ballasts.
Contact Keystone for Ballast Compatibility List

 9 Smart Drive Series
 10 3rd Generation
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE CARTON QUANTITY UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED9.5T8-48G-830-S /G3 25 843654138787 QJV-41
KT-LED9.5T8-48G-835-S /G3 25 843654138794 DUP-17
KT-LED9.5T8-48G-840-S /G3 25 843654138800 UZY-98
KT-LED9.5T8-48G-850-S /G3 25 843654138817 ZGS-99
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LAMP DIMENSIONS
A (Body Length) 47.15"
B (Illuminated Length) 44.70"